PILE NO. 10498.

OFFILERAN POWELL STREET,

To be completed by persons of the Japanese race having no property in any protected area.

AME OF WIFE OR HUSBAND: Shizuye ADDRESS: 1700 Pine St., Vanc'r, B.C.	OME ADDRESS: 1700 Pine I	ou., vancouver, B.C.	REGIS	TRATION No	U7986
ADDRESS: 1700 Pine St., Vano'r, B.C. ADDRESS: 1700 Pine St., Vano'r, B.C. ADDRESS: " ADDRESS: " ADDRESS: " ADDRESS: " Mutsuko(F)-4; Koji(M)-3; Hiroshi(M)-1 ADDRESS: " I certify that the above information is true and complete and state that I have no property of any kind whatsoever in any ected area in British Columbia.	EX: Male	AGE: 42	MARRIED?	Yes	
ADDRESS: 1700 Pine St., Vano'r, B.C. ADDRESS: 1700 Pine St., Vano'r, B.C. ADDRESS: " ADDRESS: " Shigeo(M)-10; Kazuko(F)-8; Miyeko(F)-5 ADDRESS: " Nutsuko(F)-4; Koji(M)-3; Hiroshi(M)-1 ADDRESS: " I certify that the above information is true and complete and state that I have no property of any kind whatsoever in any lected area in British Columbia.	CCUPATION AND EMPLOYER:	Gardher - indepe	ndent. he B.C	front , 29	1. W. A2.A
Shigeo(M)-10; Kazuko(F)-8; Miyeko(F)-5 ADDRESS: Mutsuko(F)-4; Koji(M)-3; Hiroshi(M)-1 ADDRESS: I certify that the above information is true and complete and state that I have no property of any kind whatsoever in any ected area in British Columbia.	AME OF WIFE OR HUSBAND:				The second secon
Mutsuko(F)-4: Koji(M)-3: Hiroshi(M)-1 I certify that the above information is true and complete and state that I have no property of any kind whatsoever in any lected area in British Columbia.	AMES OF LIVING CHILDRENTO	shiko(F)-12	ADDRESS:	•	2.00
I certify that the above information is true and complete and state that I have no property of any kind whatsoever in any lected area in British Columbia.	Shigeo(M)-10; Kazu	ko(F)-8; Miyeko(F)-5	_ADDRESS:	•	
ected area in British Columbia.	Mutsuko(F)-4; Koji	(M)-3; Hiroshi(M)-1	ADDRESS:	H	
Dated this 9th day of June 1942.	I certify that the above informat ected area in British Columbia.	ion is true and complete and state	that I have no proper	y of any kind wl	hatsoever in any
	Dated this 9th	lay of June	1942.		

LIST OF LIABILITIES:

None

HOW DO YOU PROPOSE TO PAY THESE OFF?

INFORMATION FROM R.C.M.P. DATE Sept. 10/43 Our File No. 10498 Pull Name KORAYASHI Tabisaburo (Surname in Block Letters) Registration No. 07986 Mala - Female Age June 28, 1900 (Check) Former Address 1700 Pine St., City Date Evacuated June 10/42 Naturalized - Canadian-Born - Mational (Check) Present Address H. Kamloops, B. C. c/o Suche Singh ried - Single (Check) Name of Wife Shizue #11564 Name of Husband Name of Mother (NAGAMI) Tomi - In Japan Name of Father Kotaro-Dec'd Names of Children under 16 Toshiko (F) 20/9/29 Shigeo (M) 9/7/32 Kazuko (F) 14/12/33 Miyeko (F) 10/4/36 Mutsuko (F) 20/9/37 Koji (N) 15/5/39 Hiroshi (N) 4/11/40 Requested by _____ C. Girard _____ Registered with Custodian ________ Yes ______ (Yes or No) A itional Information Gardener

INFORMATION FROM R.C.M.P.

18/5/43

Date

Full Name KOBAYASHI, T	Letters)
Registration No. 7/4	Male - Female Age (Born Sept.28,192) (check)
Former Address 1700 Pine St.,	Vancouver.
Date Evacuated	Naturalized - Canadian-Born - National (check)
Present Address	
Married - Single	Name of Wife
(check)	Neme of Husband
Name of Mother	Name of Father
Nemes of Children under 16	
Our File No.	Registered with Custodian No. (yes or no)
Requested By F. McCallum	
Additional Information (Has Pr	rudential Life Insurance Policy No. 112239147 -

INFORMATION FROM R.C.M.P.

Date 18/5/43

Full Name KOBAYASHI, Kazuk
(Surname in Block Letters) Male - Female Age (Born Former Address 1700 Pine Street, Vancouver, Date Evacuated Naturalized - Canadian-Born - National (check) Present Address Name of Wife Married - Single (check) Name of Husband Name of Mother Name of Father Names of Children under 16 Our File No. Registered with Custodian No (yes or no) Requested By F. McCallum Additional Information

INFORMATION FROM R.C.M.P.

18/5/43

Date

Registration No	Male - Female Age (Born July (check)
Former Address 1700 Pine Str	eet, Vancouver
Date Evacuated	Naturalized - Canadian-Born - National (check)
Present Address	
Married - Singlé (check)	Name of Wife Name of Husband
	Name of Father
Our File No.	
Requested By F. McCallum Additional Information	

THE CUSTODIAN

DEPARTMENT OF THE SECRETARY OF STATE

45A CENTRAL CHAMBERS

OTTAMA, CANADA

Ref.No.
From the Prudential Insurance
Company
Date of Discovery

THE CUSTODIAN

REGULATIONS RESPECTING TRADING WITH THE ENEMY (1939) FORM "D"

Particulars of Life Insurance Policies and Annuity Contracts on Life of an Enemy
N.A. Separate forms should be used for each policy or annuity contract
for each "enemy."

Policy No. 112239147

Life Insured - Name Born Toshiko Kobayashi September 28, 1929

Address 1700 Pine, Vancouver, B.C.

Owner - if third Name party insurance Address

None

Beneficiaries - Name

Addresses Relationship to Life Insured Not Given

Record of Current Assignments (other than to company for policy loan) -give names and addresses -

None

Date of Policy (i.e. due date of first

April 11, 1938

regular premium) Plan of Policy

20-Year Endowment

Sum Assured or Amount of Annuity

\$265

Premium - Amount

25 cents Weekly Monday

Policy Loans (automatic or otherwise) None

Approximate Cash Value, if any, including dividends, after deducting all policy indebtedness

\$32.25

Nature of Automatic Non-forfeiture Provision

How Payable

Due Dates

Extended Insurance

Approximate Cancellation Date under

April 11, 1958

Special Notes:

If the insured is living at the expiration of the Extended Insurance a Pure Endowment of \$21.40 will become payable.

* THE CUSTODIAN DEPARTMENT OF THE SECRETARY OF STATE 45A CENTRAL CHAMBERS OTTAWA, CANADA

Ref. No. From the Prudential Company Date of Discovery

THE CUSTODIAN

REGULATIONS RESPECTING TRADING WITH THE ENEMY (1939) FORM "D"

Particulars of Life Insurance Policies and Annuity Contracts on Life of an Enemy N.B. Separate forms should be used for each policy or annuity contract for each "enemy."

112516883 Policy No.

Life Insured - Name

> Born Address

Kazuk Kobayashi

1700 Pine St., Vancouver, B.O

Owner - if third Name

party insurance Address

None

Reneficiaries - Name

Addresses

Not Given

Relationship to Life Insured

Record of Current Assignments (other than to company for policy loan) -give names and addresses -

None

Date of Policy (i.e. due date of first

May 16, 1938

regular premium)

Plan of Policy

20-Year Endowment

Sum Assured or Amount of Annuity \$265

Premium - Amount How Payable Due Dates

25 cents Weekly Monday

Policy Loans (automatic or otherwise)

None

Approximate Cash Value, if any, including dividends, after deducting all policy indebtedness

\$27.59 Cash on 5th Anniversary

Nature of Automatic Non-forfeiture Provision

Extended Insurance

Approximate Cancellation Date under Automatic Non-forfeiture

May 16, 1958

Special Notes:

If the insured is living at the expiration of the Extended Insurance a Pure Endowment of \$21.90 will become payable.

April 30, 1943.

THE CUSTODIAN DEPARTMENT OF THE SECRETARY OF STATE 45A CENTRAL CHAMBERS OTTAMA, CANADA

Ref.No. From the Prudential Insurance Company Date of Discovery

THE CUSTODIAN

REGULATIONS RESPECTING TRADING WITH THE ENEMY (1939) FORM "D"

Particulars of Life Insurance Policies and Annuity Contracts on Life of an Enemy N.B. Separate forms should be used for each policy or annuity contract for each "enemy."

101910991 Policy No.

Life Insured - Name

Shigeo Kobayashi Born July 9, 1932

Address

1700 Pine, Vancouver, B.C.

Owner - if third Name party insurance Address None

Beneficiaries - Name

Not Given

Addresses Relationship to Life Insured

Record of Current Assignments (other than to company for policy loan) -give names and addresses -

None

Date of Policy (i.e. due date of first

March 25, 1935

regular premium) Plan of Policy

Sum Assured or

Amount of Annuity

\$100

Premium - Amount How Payable

10 cents Weekly

20-Year Endowment

Monday Policy Loans (automatic or otherwise)

Due Dates

None

Approximate Cash Value, if any, including dividends, after deducting all policy indebtedness

\$26.15

Nature of Automatic Non-forfeiture Provision

Extended Insurance

Approximate Cancellation Date under Automatic Non-forfeiture

March 25, 1955

Special Notes:

If the insured is living at the expiration of the Extended Insurance a Pure Endowment of \$34.80 will become payable.

THE CUSTODIAN
DEPARTMENT OF THE SECRETARY OF STATE
45A CENTRAL CHAMBERS
OTTAMA, CANADA

Ref.No.
From the Prudential Insurance
Company
Date of Discovery

THE CUSTODIAN

REGULATIONS RESPECTING TRADING WITH THE ENEMY (1939) FORM "D"

Particulars of Life Insurance Policies and Annuity Contracts on Life of an Enemy N.B. Separate forms should be used for each policy or annuity contract for each "enemy."

Policy No. 107895514

Life Insured - Name Shigeo Kobeyashi Born July 9, 1932

Address 1700 Pine, Vancouver, B.C.

Owner - if third Name None party insurance Address

Peneficiaries - Name

Addresses Not Given Relationship to

Life Insured

Record of Current Assignments (other than to company for policy loan) -give names and addresses -

None

Date of Policy (i.e. due date of first regular premium) Plan of Policy

November 16, 1936

Sum Assured or Amount of Annuity

\$150

Premium - Amount 15 cents
How Payable Weekly
Due Dates Monday

Policy Loans (automatic or otherwise) None

Approximate Cash Value, if any, including dividends, after deducting all policy indebtedness

\$28.51

Nature of Automatic Non-forfeiture Provision

Extended Insurance

Approximate Cancellation Date under Automatic Non-forfeiture

November 16, 1956

Special Notes:

If the insured is living at the expiration of the Extended Insurance a Pure Endowment of \$35.20 will become payable.

12010 - 10/98 September 10th, 1945. Mr. Toshiski SUMI, lieg. Bo. 07918, bme, B. C. Res Claim by you against Ishisabure Dear Sire KOBATASHI, 107966, c/o Sucha Singh, Na Republication B. C. Although we have written the above on ten or three occasions regarding the amount of 397.96 which you have declared you leased him in 1940, no reply has been received from him. He has no funds with the Custodian and declared no real property or ascete at the time of his evacuation in June 1942, thorofore we regret that it is not possible for us to take any further action in this antter and we must leave it to you to collect this dobt if you can, lours truly, P. Douet. Administration Department PD/ER